
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Bruno Leonardo Kviatkovski
ACORPATO
Course : H Adulto N
Distance : 4000m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:59:02 (14'45"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ivo Reck Neto 0:44:58
3. Caio Cesar Lessa Oliveira 1:00:57

1. 125 00:08:40 167m 51'54"/km
2. 93 00:04:24 00:13:04 279m 15'46"/km
3. 117 00:04:46 00:17:50 382m 12'29"/km
4. 113 00:05:40 00:23:30 115m 49'17"/km
5. 118 00:04:32 00:28:02 391m 11'36"/km
6. 107 00:02:13 00:30:15 160m 13'51"/km
7. 134 00:03:25 00:33:40 381m 8'58"/km
8. 94 00:01:01 00:34:41 108m 9'25"/km
9. 97 00:05:21 00:40:02 379m 14'07"/km

10. 103 00:05:03 00:45:05 195m 25'54"/km
11. 99 00:04:34 00:49:39 291m 15'42"/km
12. 121 00:02:08 00:51:47 94m 22'42"/km
13. 95 00:02:26 00:54:13 228m 10'40"/km
14. 119 00:02:59 00:57:12 397m 7'31"/km
15. 100 00:01:31 00:58:43 194m 7'49"/km
16. 999 00:00:19 00:59:02 63m 5'02"/km
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